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LA CRESCENT-HOKAH DISTRICT #300 

 
La Crescent Hokah Schools 

703 South 11th Street 
La Crescent, MN 55947 
Phone: 507-895-4484  
www.isd300.k12.mn.us 

 

Melinda Crowley Superintendent melinda.crowley@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-5151  

Brittney Eyman Administrative Assistant to 
Superintendent 

brittney.eyman@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-5051 

Clover Schmitt, 
Ph.D. 

Director of Special Education cschmitt@hved.org 507-730-2485 

Angela Korson Special Education 
Coordinator 

akorson@hved.org 507-860-2740 

 

High School/ Middle School 

Jacob Feldman High School Principal jacob.feldman@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5060 

Leah Tanke High School Counselor  leah.tanke@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5467 

Amanda Krage Special Services Teacher amanda.krage@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5045 

Cathy Erickson Special Ed Teacher cathy.erickson@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5007 

Troy Ellis Special Services Teacher troy.ellis@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5043 

Melanie Zitzner Special Services Teacher melanie.zitzner@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5085 

    

Josh Mallicoat Middle School Principal josh.mallicoat@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5022  

Lisa Massman MS Counselor lisa.massman@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5058 

Valerie Von Arx 5th Grade SPED valerie.vonarx@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5373 

Brandon Bartz 6th Grade SPED brandon.bartz@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5009 

Danna Olson 7th Grade SPED danna.olson@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5047 

Amber Temp 8th Grade SPED amber.temp@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5385 
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Elementary 

Jeffrey Copp Principal jeffery.copp@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-5117 Ex. 2117 

Christi Thesing Administrative Assistant christi.thesing@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2124 

Mary Ann Graf Office Assistant maryann.graf@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 EX. 2100 

Tiffany Heyer Special Ed. Secretary tiffany.heyer@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2147 

Ryan Berres School Psychologist rberres@hved.org 507-895-4484 Ex. 5380 

Amy Rohrer Social Worker amy.rohrer@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2201 

Maseray Bangura Speech Pathologist maseray.bangura@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 5372 

Christine Friedrichs Speech Pathologist- EC christine.friedrichs@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 

Lauren Dodson School Nurse lauren.dodson@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2102 

Hilary Bernsdorf Speech Pathologist hilary.bernsdorf@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2107 

Kaylee Laufenberg Head Start kaylee.laufenberg@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2115 

Leslee Oakes Special Ed. Teacher- EC leslee.oakes@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2168 

Amber Clark Special Ed. Teacher- EC amber.clark@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 

Marina deZeewa Special Education Teacher marina.dezeeuw@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex.  

Shawn Harper Special Education Teacher shawn.harper@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2123 

Jesse Stoikes Special Education Teacher jesse.stoikes@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex. 2109  

Amanda Tutland Special Education Teacher amanda.tutland@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex.  

Laura Eglinton Special Education Teacher laura.eglinton@isd300.k12.mn.us 507-895-4484 Ex.  
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